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Elan Financial Services 1-866-552-8855

0

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.
There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please see the enclosed insert for changes being made to

your cardmember agreement.
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please see the enclosed insert for changes being made to

your cardmember agreement.
We have made changes to the Arbitration Agreement in your account
agreement and the Rewards Forfeiture language. Please visit
mycardgtb.com/elanNotification to review the changes. If you have any
questions, call the number on the back of your card.

Transactions PROSSER,ALLANA Credit Limit $15000

Post
Date

06/16

05/27

05/29

05/29

06/02

06/02

Post
Date

05/21

05/21

05/21

05/28

05/28

05/29

05/29

05/29

05/29

05/30

Trans
Date

06/12

05/25

05/28

05/28

05/29

05/29

Trans
Date

05/20

05/20

05/21

05/27

05/27

05/28

05/28

05/28

05/28

05/29

Ref #

4758

4839

5797

8638

0100

0134

Ref#

9998
7630

8320

8693

1695

6092

9005
9701

7621

0403

Transaction Description

Other Credits

CARAVELLE RESORT 8439188000 SC
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

Purchases and Other Debits

AMAZON MKTPL*NN6KU9B72 Amzn.com/bill WA
SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM sc
SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM sc
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIA 803-7988380 SC

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIA 803-7988380 SC
Total for Account

Transaction Description

Purchases and Other Debits

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

CU CLEMSON ONLINE CDORFNE@CLEMS SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC
SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

Continued on Next Page

Amount

$275.72CR

$46.43

$25.00

$1.00

$585.00
$175.00
$556.71

Amount

$25.00
$1.00

$100.00
$25.00
$1.00

$25.00

$25.00

$1.00

$1.00
$25.00

Notation

$10000

Notation
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Transactions KENNEDY,ADAM
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( 1-866-552-8855Elan Financial Services

Credit Limit $10000

post

Date

05/30

05/30

06/02

06/03

06/03

06/03

06/04

06/05

06/05

06/06

06/06

06/10

06/10

06/13

06/13

Trans
Date

05/29

05/29

05/30

06/02

06/02

06/03

06/03

06/04

06/04

06/05

06/05

06/09

06/09

06/12

06/12

Ref #
2352

9420

0437
7562

7510
2069

4008

0197

3459
2210

0023

4627

2985
8590

2478

Transaction Description

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM
SHUTTERFLY, INC. 650-610-5200 CA

SLED CHECK NON PROFIT EGOV.COM

sc

sc
SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC
APPLE.COM/US

APPLE.COM/US

800-692-7753 CA
800-676-2775 CA

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC
Total for Account

Transactions BILLING ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

Post
Date

06/11

Trans
Date

06/08

Ref #

0022

Transaction Description

Payments and Other Credits
PAYMENT THANK YOU
Total for Account

2025 Totals Year-to-Date
Total Fees Charged in 2025
Total Interest Charged in 2025

$39.00
$286.01

Interest Charge Calculation

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

* *APR for current and future transactions.

Amount
$1.00

$73.35

$8.00

$25.00

$1.00

$1,077.84

$170.64
$25.00

$1.00

$25.00

$1.00

$25.00

$1.00

$25.00

$1.00

$1,689.83

Amount

$7,924.57CR

$7,924.57CR

Annual
Percentage

Rate

21.24%
21.24%
29.99%

Notation

Notation

Expires
with

StatementBalance Type

"BALANCE TRANSFER

"ADVANCES

Balance
By Type

$0.00
$2,246.54

$0.00

Balance
Subject to
Interest Rate

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Variable

YES

YES

Interest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

End ofStatement


